:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10351386

Nov 08, 2024 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 323,480 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 943040 - 0.019351312 ETH®
56.58 USD

2 943041 - 0.019005835 ETH®
55.57 USD

3 943042 - 0.019239122 ETH®
56.25 USD

4 943043 - 0.019272286 ETH®
56.35 USD

S 943044 - 0.019261003 ETH®
56.32 USD

6 943045 - 0.019249364 ETH®
56.28 USD

7 943046 - 0.019235995 ETH®
56.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10351386
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/323480
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943040
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943041
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943042
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943043
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943044
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943045
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943046

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

943047

943051

Validator Id

970801

Amount

- 0.065397168
191.23 USD

- 0.019267659
56.34 USD

- 0.019258529
56.31 USD

- 0.019373658
56.65 USD

- 0.019385617
56.68 USD

- 0.019221353
56.20 USD

- 0.019240366
56.26 USD

- 0.065457623
191.41 USD

- 0.019415287
56.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.046369084
135.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943047
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943048
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943049
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943050
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943051
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943053
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943054
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943055
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/943056
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/970801

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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